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VINBasic™ Trailers
Trailer VIN decoding solution for 850+ manufacturers and over 50 trailer types.

A comprehensive and accurate trailer VIN decoding solution is not easy to come by. There are hundreds of 
trailer manufacturers and 50+ types of trailers on the market today. DataOne saw the need for a commercial 
product to identify trailer specifications and has worked hard to deliver with the release of VINBasic™ Trailers.

VINBasic™ Trailers VIN decoding captures a number of key data points for over 850 trailer manufacturers 
each year (back to model year 1981) including year, make, model (for towable RVs only), trailer type, trailer 
subtype, trailer attachment type, length range, country of manufacturer, etc. 

VIN Pattern Year Make Vehicle 
Type Trailer Type Trailer 

Subtype
Trailer 
Attachment

Length 
Range

Axle 
Count

5HJ3G0916S
112H5V30YL
4ZEGC243F1
1W4200G293
4P5U6081B2
1PMS3422X1
1R1D6482XJ
1MDAGVP1AA
1JJV532BKL
1TC2B02641
5LZBF282KR

2006
2000
2015
2009
2011
1999
1999
2010
2019
2004
2019

Display Solutions
Eager Beaver
Load Trail
Wells Cargo
PJ Trailers
Polar Tank
Ravens
ShoreLand’r
Wabash
Coachman
Eclipse RV

Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer
Trailer

Service
Platform/Flatbed
Vehicle Carrier
Utility
Utility
Tanker
Dump
Vehicle Carrier
Van
RV
RV

Signboard
Dovetail
Car
Enclosed
Open

End
Boat
Reefer
Travel Trailer
Toy Hauler

Ball
Pintle
Gooseneck
Ball
Ball
Kingpin
Kingpin
Ball
Kingpin
Ball
Fifth Wheel

9
30
24
16-18
8
42
48
19
53
26-28
28

1
2
3
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
2

Use Cases:

• VIN decoding
• VIN validation
• Data cleansing & 

normalization

File Format & Delivery: API web service or delimited file with daily updates via SFTP
Data Scope: US trailers (& towable RVs) 1981-current model year including chassis, dump, platform, service, 
van, utility, vehicle carrier trailers, and towable RVs. 

Data sample:
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