# INFOSHEET VINBasic<sup>™</sup> Trailers



## **VINBasic<sup>™</sup> Trailers**

#### Trailer VIN decoding solution for 850+ manufacturers and over 50 trailer types.

A comprehensive and accurate trailer VIN decoding solution is not easy to come by. There are hundreds of trailer manufacturers and 50+ types of trailers on the market today. DataOne saw the need for a commercial product to identify trailer specifications and has worked hard to deliver with the release of VINBasic<sup>™</sup> Trailers.

VINBasic<sup>™</sup> Trailers VIN decoding captures a number of key data points for over 850 trailer manufacturers each year (back to model year 1981) including year, make, model (for towable RVs only), trailer type, trailer subtype, trailer attachment type, length range, country of manufacturer, etc.

**File Format & Delivery:** API web service or delimited file with daily updates via SFTP **Data Scope:** US trailers (& towable RVs) 1981-current model year including chassis, dump, platform, service, van, utility, vehicle carrier trailers, and towable RVs.

### Data sample:

VIN Pattern	Year	Make	Vehicle Type	Trailer Type	Trailer Subtype	Trailer Attachment	Length Range	Axle Count
5HJ3G0916S	2006	Display Solutions	Trailer	Service	Signboard	Ball	9	1
112H5V30YL	2000	Eager Beaver	Trailer	Platform/Flatbed	Dovetail	Pintle	30	2
4ZEGC243F1	2015	Load Trail	Trailer	Vehicle Carrier	Car	Gooseneck	24	3
1W4200G293	2009	Wells Cargo	Trailer	Utility	Enclosed	Ball	16-18	2
4P5U6081B2	2011	PJ Trailers	Trailer	Utility	Open	Ball	8	1
1PMS3422X1	1999	Polar Tank	Trailer	Tanker		Kingpin	42	2
1R1D6482XJ	1999	Ravens	Trailer	Dump	End	Kingpin	48	2
1MDAGVP1AA	2010	Shore Land'r	Trailer	Vehicle Carrier	Boat	Ball	19	1
1JJV532BKL	2019	Wabash	Trailer	Van	Reefer	Kingpin	53	2
1TC2B02641	2004	Coachman	Trailer	RV	Travel Trailer	Ball	26-28	2
5LZBF282KR	2019	Eclipse RV	Trailer	RV	Toy Hauler	Fifth Wheel	28	2







#### Use Cases:

- VIN decoding
- VIN validation
- Data cleansing & normalization



